
          Note: Invert Elevations indicated are for Bid Purposes only and shall not be used for project construction stakeout.
                     See "Standard Specifications For Roads and Structures, Section 300-5".
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COMPUTED BY:

CHECKED BY:

HM DATE:

DATE:MDB

10/02/2023

10/16/2023

L_LT 6+90 67 LT 0401 1

0401 0402 2668.9 2653.0 40 2

L_LT 6+89 32 LT 0402 2656.3 1 1 1

0402 0403 2653.0 2646.0 148

L_LT 8+29 23 LT 0403 2649.7 1 1 1

0403 0404 2645.7 2643.3 28 28

L_LT 8+29 32 RT 0404 2648.6 1 0.4 1 1

0404 0405 2643.3 2630.0 0.3 50 50

L_LT 9+25 52 LT 0406 1

0406 0407 2645.3 2639.8 32 2

L_LT 9+25 23 LT 0407 2643.5 1 1 1

0407 0411 2639.8 2625.3 244

L_LT 11+52 45 LT 0408 2637.9 1 1 1

0408 0410 2633.4 2631.8 20

L_LT 12+13 45 LT 0409 2635.6 1 1 1

0409 0410 2632.3 2631.8 44

L_LT 11+70 44 LT 0410 2636.0 1 3.6 1 1

0410 0411 2627.3 2625.3 24

L_LT 11+70 23 LT 0411 2629.0 1 1 1

0411 0412 2625.0 2624.8 32 32

L_LT 11+70 38 RT 0412 2628.6 1 1 1

0412 0417 2624.8 2624.4 0.4 46 46

L_RT 13+60 48 RT 0413 2629.7 1 1 1

0413 0414 2626.5 2626.2 84

L_RT 12+78 43 RT 0414 2632.5 1 1.3 1 1

0414 0415 2626.2 2626.0 84

L_RT 11+97 35 RT 0415 2631.2 1 0.2 1 1

0415 0416 2626.0 2625.6 24

L_RT 11+76 33 RT 0416 2628.9 1 1 1

0416 0417 2625.6 2624.6 108

L_RT 10+74 34 RT 0417 2634.5 1 5.0 0.2 1 1

0417 0418 2624.4 2624.0 0.4 36

L_LT 12+02 23 LT 0419 2627.1 1 1 1

0419 0534 2623.4 2611.4 216

L_RT 16+69 49 RT 0501 2602.8 1 1 1

0501 0502 2598.1 2598.0 44

L_LT 16+41 45 LT 0503 2611.4 1 1 1

0503 0504 2608.1 2597.8 60 2

L_LT 16+97 23 LT 0505 2601.1 1 1 1

0505 0506 2597.1 2595.5 60

L_RT 16+83 26 LT 0506 2599.5 1 0.8 1 1

0506 0509 2593.7 2584.8 148

L_RT 18+31 17 LT 0507 2594.0 1 1 1

0507 0509 2590.1 2589.2 8

L_LT 18+40 54 LT 0508 2589.2 1 1 1

0508 0509 2585.6 2585.3 84

L_RT 18+32 24 LT 0509 2593.3 1 3.5 1 1

0509 0511 2584.8 2579.3 124

L_RT 19+57 25 LT 0511 2589.4 1 5.0 0.1 1 1

0511 0512 2579.3 2570.2 48 48

132 1040 188 272 156 156 48 48 23 19.7 0.3 13 13 1 9 9 1 6 2

8 132 24 200 132 120 1496 508 440 156 156 48 48 41 20 4 16 1 20 20 12 1 6 6 1 1 1 4 2 37 0.5526 685B-3186 PROJECT TOTALS  

BDO

BDO

B-3186 SHEET TOTALS  

31.3
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